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Maryland Aviation Commission
September 25, 2019, 1 p.m.

Approval of May 29, June 12, and
September 6 Meeting Minutes

Executive Director’s Report
e Traffic Statistics Update
e Legislative Update

Planning & Engineering
e Key Projects Update

Business Development & Management
e FY 2019 Financial Results
e Commercial Developments

Marketing & Air Service Development
e Marketing Update
e Air Service Update

Agenda

Chairman Rahn

Ricky Smith

Keiva Rodriques

James Walsh

Annette Fisher

2 min.

10 min.

15 min.

10 min.

10 min.

Larry Hogan
Governor

Boyd K. Rutherford
Lt. Governor

Pete K. Rahn
Secretary

Ricky D. Smith, Sr.
Executive Director
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